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2012-2013Academic Year: Leyes NocturnoCampus: 1/2Academic Load:

LeyesProgram:GraduateLevel:

TUITION

FEES

ContractHealth Insurance
 $6.00Special (Specify)
 $0.00Dispensary

 $25.00Access Information Center
 $0.00Parking Fee
 $0.00Student Center

 $14.00Student Activity
 $60.00General
 $64.00Infrastructure
 $125.00Construction

 $0.00Laboratory
Total  $588

BOOKS

 $226.91Avarage Cost Per Book
1Total Books Per Courses
5Total Courses

Total  $1,135

SUPPLIES

Note Book  $3.11
 $1.98Pen
 $2.26Pencil
 $2.51Paper
 $1.87Folders
 $0.83Ruler
 $0.00Other

 $63Total

ROOM

Dependent Living with Parents

 $0

Independent Without Dependents Living with Parents  $7,793
Other Independent  $7,793
Living on Campus

 $0

BOARD

Dependent Living with Parents
Independent Without Dependents Living with Parents
Other Independent
Living on Campus  $0

 $4,559
 $6,382

 $0

TRANSPORTATION
Round Trip
Total Weeks
Total Month
Cost Per Trip  $40.69

9
4
1

 $1,465Total

PERSONAL EXPENSES

Grooming Aids
Recreation
Laundry
Clothing

 $315.77
 $383.61
 $205.99
 $826.44
 $1,732Total

 $6,790.00

TOTAL BUDGET
Total Dependent Living With Parents
Total Independents without Dependents Living With Parents
Total Other Independents
Total Living On Campus

 $0
 $24,124
 $25,947

 $0

EQUIPMENT  $0

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 $0.00 X 0

(Note Book+Pen+Pencil+Paper+Folder+Ruler+Other)*5)

(Total Courses * Books Per Courses * Cost)

14 Credits * 485 Per Credits
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2012-2013Academic Year: Leyes NocturnoCampus: 3/4Academic Load:

LeyesProgram:GraduateLevel:

TUITION

FEES

ContractHealth Insurance
 $6.00Special (Specify)
 $0.00Dispensary

 $25.00Access Information Center
 $0.00Parking Fee
 $0.00Student Center

 $14.00Student Activity
 $60.00General
 $64.00Infrastructure
 $125.00Construction

 $0.00Laboratory
Total  $588

BOOKS

 $226.91Avarage Cost Per Book
1Total Books Per Courses
7Total Courses

Total  $1,588

SUPPLIES

Note Book  $3.11
 $1.98Pen
 $2.26Pencil
 $2.51Paper
 $1.87Folders
 $0.83Ruler
 $0.00Other

 $88Total

ROOM

Dependent Living with Parents

 $0

Independent Without Dependents Living with Parents  $7,793
Other Independent  $7,793
Living on Campus

 $0

BOARD

Dependent Living with Parents
Independent Without Dependents Living with Parents
Other Independent
Living on Campus  $0

 $4,559
 $6,382

 $0

TRANSPORTATION
Round Trip
Total Weeks
Total Month
Cost Per Trip  $40.69

9
4
1

 $1,465Total

PERSONAL EXPENSES

Grooming Aids
Recreation
Laundry
Clothing

 $315.77
 $383.61
 $205.99
 $826.44
 $1,732Total

 $9,700.00

TOTAL BUDGET
Total Dependent Living With Parents
Total Independents without Dependents Living With Parents
Total Other Independents
Total Living On Campus

 $0
 $27,513
 $29,336

 $0

EQUIPMENT  $0

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 $0.00 X 0

(Note Book+Pen+Pencil+Paper+Folder+Ruler+Other)*7)

(Total Courses * Books Per Courses * Cost)

20 Credits * 485 Per Credits
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2012-2013Academic Year: Leyes NocturnoCampus: Full TimeAcademic Load:

LeyesProgram:GraduateLevel:

TUITION

FEES

ContractHealth Insurance
 $6.00Special (Specify)
 $0.00Dispensary

 $25.00Access Information Center
 $0.00Parking Fee
 $0.00Student Center

 $14.00Student Activity
 $60.00General
 $64.00Infrastructure
 $125.00Construction

 $0.00Laboratory
Total  $588

BOOKS

 $226.91Avarage Cost Per Book
1Total Books Per Courses

10Total Courses
Total  $2,269

SUPPLIES

Note Book  $3.11
 $1.98Pen
 $2.26Pencil
 $2.51Paper
 $1.87Folders
 $0.83Ruler
 $0.00Other

 $126Total

ROOM

Dependent Living with Parents

 $0

Independent Without Dependents Living with Parents  $7,793
Other Independent  $7,793
Living on Campus

 $0

BOARD

Dependent Living with Parents
Independent Without Dependents Living with Parents
Other Independent
Living on Campus  $0

 $4,559
 $6,382

 $0

TRANSPORTATION
Round Trip
Total Weeks
Total Month
Cost Per Trip  $40.69

9
4
1

 $1,465Total

PERSONAL EXPENSES

Grooming Aids
Recreation
Laundry
Clothing

 $315.77
 $383.61
 $205.99
 $826.44
 $1,732Total

 $13,580.00

TOTAL BUDGET
Total Dependent Living With Parents
Total Independents without Dependents Living With Parents
Total Other Independents
Total Living On Campus

 $0
 $32,111
 $33,934

 $0

EQUIPMENT  $0

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 $0.00 X 0

(Note Book+Pen+Pencil+Paper+Folder+Ruler+Other)*10)

(Total Courses * Books Per Courses * Cost)

28 Credits * 485 Per Credits
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2012-2013Academic Year: Leyes NocturnoCampus: Less Than 

Half

Academic Load:

LeyesProgram:GraduateLevel:

TUITION

FEES

ContractHealth Insurance
 $6.00Special (Specify)
 $0.00Dispensary

 $25.00Access Information Center
 $0.00Parking Fee
 $0.00Student Center

 $14.00Student Activity
 $60.00General
 $64.00Infrastructure
 $125.00Construction

 $0.00Laboratory
Total  $588

BOOKS

 $226.91Avarage Cost Per Book
1Total Books Per Courses
2Total Courses

Total  $454

SUPPLIES

Note Book  $3.11
 $1.98Pen
 $2.26Pencil
 $2.51Paper
 $1.87Folders
 $0.83Ruler
 $0.00Other

 $25Total

ROOM

Dependent Living with Parents

 $0

Independent Without Dependents Living with Parents  $0
Other Independent  $0
Living on Campus

 $0

BOARD

Dependent Living with Parents
Independent Without Dependents Living with Parents
Other Independent
Living on Campus  $0

 $0
 $0

 $0

TRANSPORTATION
Round Trip
Total Weeks
Total Month
Cost Per Trip  $40.69

9
4
1

 $1,465Total

PERSONAL EXPENSES

Grooming Aids
Recreation
Laundry
Clothing

 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00

 $0Total

 $2,910.00

TOTAL BUDGET
Total Dependent Living With Parents
Total Independents without Dependents Living With Parents
Total Other Independents
Total Living On Campus

 $0
 $5,442
 $5,442

 $0

EQUIPMENT  $0

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 $0.00 X 0

(Note Book+Pen+Pencil+Paper+Folder+Ruler+Other)*2)

(Total Courses * Books Per Courses * Cost)

6 Credits * 485 Per Credits



Academic Year

Academic Load

Campus

Program

Level Code

Universidad Interamericana de Puerto Rico

Oficina Central del Sistema

Modulo de Asistencia Economica

Basis For Student BudgetsBasis For Student Budgets

General Percent

Books Percent

Supplies Percent

Expenses Percent

Room Percent

Board Percent

Trans Percent

Equipment Percent

Rollover Year

Rollover 

1213

LN

%

%

%

NO

0607

0

0


