Academic Year: 2012-	2013	Campus: Leyes Nocturno Academic Load: 1	/2
Level: Gradu	ate	Program: Leyes	
TUITION		14 Credits * 485 Per Credits	\$6,790.00
FEES		Health Insurance Special (Specify) Dispensary Access Information Center Parking Fee Student Center Student Activity General Infrastructure Construction Laboratory \$0.00 X 0 Total	Contract \$6.00 \$0.00 \$25.00 \$0.00 \$14.00 \$60.00 \$64.00 \$125.00 \$0.00 \$588
BOOKS	0.00%	Avarage Cost Per Book Total Books Per Courses Total Courses Total (Total Courses * Books Per Courses * Cost)	\$226.91 1 5 \$1,135
EQUIPMENT	0.00%		\$0
SUPPLIES	0.00%	Note Book Pen Pencil Paper Folders Ruler Other Total (Note Book+Pen+Pencil+Paper+Folder+Ruler+Other)*5)	\$3.11 \$1.98 \$2.26 \$2.51 \$1.87 \$0.83 \$0.00 \$63
TRANSPORTATION	0.00%	Cost Per Trip Total Month Total Weeks Round Trip Total	\$40.69 9 4 1 \$1,465
PERSONAL EXPENSES	0.00%	Grooming Aids Recreation Laundry Clothing Total	\$315.77 \$383.61 \$205.99 \$826.44 \$1,732
ROOM	0.00%	Living on Campus Other Independent Independent Without Dependents Living with Parents Dependent Living with Parents	\$0 \$7,793 \$7,793 \$0
BOARD	0.00%	Living on Campus Other Independent Independent Without Dependents Living with Parents Dependent Living with Parents	\$0 \$6,382 \$4,559 \$0
TOTAL BUDGET		Total Living On Campus Total Other Independents Total Independents without Dependents Living With Parents Total Dependent Living With Parents	\$0 \$25,947 \$24,124 \$0

Academic Year: 2012-	2013	Campus: Leyes Nocturno Academic Load:	3/4
Level: Gradu	ate	Program: Leyes	
TUITION		20 Credits * 485 Per Credits	\$9,700.00
FEES		Health Insurance Special (Specify) Dispensary Access Information Center Parking Fee Student Center Student Activity General Infrastructure Construction Laboratory \$0.00 X 0 Total	Contract \$6.00 \$0.00 \$25.00 \$0.00 \$14.00 \$60.00 \$64.00 \$125.00 \$0.00 \$588
BOOKS	0.00%	Avarage Cost Per Book Total Books Per Courses Total Courses Total (Total Courses * Books Per Courses * Cost)	\$226.91 1 7 \$1,588
EQUIPMENT	0.00%		\$0
SUPPLIES	0.00%	Note Book Pen Pencil Paper Folders Ruler Other Total (Note Book+Pen+Pencil+Paper+Folder+Ruler+Other)*7)	\$3.11 \$1.98 \$2.26 \$2.51 \$1.87 \$0.83 \$0.00 \$88
TRANSPORTATION	0.00%	Cost Per Trip Total Month Total Weeks Round Trip Total	\$40.69 9 4 1 \$1,465
PERSONAL EXPENSES	0.00%	Grooming Aids Recreation Laundry Clothing Total	\$315.77 \$383.61 \$205.99 \$826.44 \$1,732
ROOM	0.00%	Living on Campus Other Independent Independent Without Dependents Living with Parents Dependent Living with Parents	\$0 \$7,793 \$7,793 \$0
BOARD	0.00%	Living on Campus Other Independent Independent Without Dependents Living with Parents Dependent Living with Parents	\$0 \$6,382 \$4,559 \$0
TOTAL BUDGET		Total Living On Campus Total Other Independents Total Independents without Dependents Living With Parents Total Dependent Living With Parents	\$0 \$29,336 \$27,513 \$0

Academic Year: 2012	-2013	Campus: Leyes Nocturno Academic Load:	Full Time
Level: Grade	uate	Program: Leyes	
TUITION		28 Credits * 485 Per Credits	\$13,580.00
FEES		Health Insurance Special (Specify) Dispensary Access Information Center Parking Fee Student Center Student Activity General Infrastructure Construction Laboratory \$0.00 X 0 Total	Contract \$6.00 \$0.00 \$25.00 \$0.00 \$14.00 \$60.00 \$64.00 \$125.00 \$0.00 \$588
BOOKS	0.00%	Avarage Cost Per Book Total Books Per Courses Total Courses Total (Total Courses * Books Per Courses * Cost)	\$226.91 1 10 \$2,269
EQUIPMENT	0.00%		\$0
SUPPLIES	0.00%	Note Book Pen Pencil Paper Folders Ruler Other Total (Note Book+Pen+Pencil+Paper+Folder+Ruler+Other)*10)	\$3.11 \$1.98 \$2.26 \$2.51 \$1.87 \$0.83 \$0.00 \$126
TRANSPORTATION	0.00%	Cost Per Trip Total Month Total Weeks Round Trip Total	\$40.69 9 4 1 \$1,465
PERSONAL EXPENSES	3 0.00%	Grooming Aids Recreation Laundry Clothing Total	\$315.77 \$383.61 \$205.99 \$826.44 \$1,732
ROOM	0.00%	Living on Campus Other Independent Independent Without Dependents Living with Parents Dependent Living with Parents	\$0 \$7,793 \$7,793 \$0
BOARD	0.00%	Living on Campus Other Independent Independent Without Dependents Living with Parents Dependent Living with Parents	\$0 \$6,382 \$4,559 \$0
TOTAL BUDGET		Total Living On Campus Total Other Independents Total Independents without Dependents Living With Parents Total Dependent Living With Parents	\$0 \$33,934 \$32,111 \$0

Academic Year: 2012-	2013	Campus: Leyes Nocturno Academic Load:	2000	Than
Level: Gradu	ate	Program: Leyes	Half	
TUITION		6 Credits * 485 Per Credits		\$2,910.00
FEES		Health Insurance Special (Specify) Dispensary Access Information Center Parking Fee Student Center Student Activity General Infrastructure Construction Laboratory \$0.00 X 0 Total		Contract \$6.00 \$25.00 \$0.00 \$14.00 \$60.00 \$64.00 \$125.00 \$0.00 \$588
BOOKS	0.00%	Avarage Cost Per Book Total Books Per Courses Total Courses Total (Total Courses * Books Per Courses * Cost)		\$226.91 1 2 \$454
EQUIPMENT	0.00%			\$0
SUPPLIES	0.00%	Note Book Pen Pencil Paper Folders Ruler Other Total (Note Book+Pen+Pencil+Paper+Folder+Ruler+Other)*2)		\$3.11 \$1.98 \$2.26 \$2.51 \$1.87 \$0.83 \$0.00 \$25
TRANSPORTATION	0.00%	Cost Per Trip Total Month Total Weeks Round Trip Total		\$40.69 9 4 1 \$1,465
PERSONAL EXPENSES	0.00%	Grooming Aids Recreation Laundry Clothing Total		\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0
ROOM	0.00%	Living on Campus Other Independent Independent Without Dependents Living with Parents Dependent Living with Parents		\$0 \$0 \$0 \$0
BOARD	0.00%	Living on Campus Other Independent Independent Without Dependents Living with Parents Dependent Living with Parents		\$0 \$0 \$0 \$0
TOTAL BUDGET		Total Living On Campus Total Other Independents Total Independents without Dependents Living With Parents Total Dependent Living With Parents		\$0 \$5,442 \$5,442 \$0

Of	icina C	eramericana de Pu Gentral del Siste Asistencia Econor	ma	CO
Basis	For	Student	Bud	gets
Academic Year		1213		
Campus		LN		
Level Code		\$ 0		
Academic Load	8			
Program		8		
General Percent		Equipment Percent		
Expenses Percent		Trans Percent		
Books Percent		Board Percent		0
Supplies Percent		Room Percent		0
Rollover		NO		
Rollover Year		0607		